April 12, 2005
April 13, 2005
April 26, 2005
April 27, 2005
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
Lunch

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

Food Stamp Program

Payment Accuracy Meeting
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Rowan Cooperative Extension Service
Black Mountain Library
Cumberland County DSS
Martin Community College
Welcome
FS Program Update
Updates from QC
Tic Tac Toe with Recert Categories
On Your Own
E&T
FSIS Coding & the Impact on LIEAP

Adjourn

Salisbury, NC

Black Mountain, NC

Fayetteville, NC

Williamston, NC
State Staff
Terry Carlin

Pat Moore

State Staff

State Staff

State Staff



	Food Stamp Program
	Payment Accuracy Meeting
	10:00 AM – 3:00 PM
	April 12, 2005
	Rowan Cooperative Extension Service
	Salisbury, NC
	April 13, 2005
	Black Mountain Library
	Black Mountain, NC
	April 26, 2005
	Cumberland County DSS
	Fayetteville, NC
	April 27, 2005
	Martin Community College
	Williamston, NC
	10:00 AM
	Welcome
	State Staff
	10:15 AM
	FS Program Update
	Terry Carlin
	10:30 AM
	Updates from QC
	Pat Moore
	11:30 AM
	Tic Tac Toe with Recert Categories
	State Staff
	Lunch
	On Your Own
	1:30 PM
	E&T
	State Staff
	2:15 PM
	FSIS Coding & the Impact on LIEAP
	State Staff
	3:00 PM
	Adjourn

